
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

5400 Old Orchard Road

Skokie, IL 60077

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

603 Water St

Sauk City , WI 53583

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Lora Polakow lpolakow@ctlgroup.comCTLGroup (847) 522-2285

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7959

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Larry Seiple larrys@millersaukprairie.comMiller & Associates (608) 643-8105

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

(608) 274-4932ks@drspaving.comKrystal 
StrassmanDRS Ltd

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

6/16/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7959

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320240

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dennis 
Konieczny dennisk@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657ryanbendixen@hotmail.comRyan Bendixen

6/16/2017


